
30

30

40

40

106.67

1506.46

100

177
.36

1503.16

12
5

10
0 15

9.2
2

11
0.1

7

15
9.5

7

15
9.5

6

52.2

15
9.2

3

158.86

40

316.12

1468.69

100

12
2.2

8
20

5.1
7

1509.75

30 4

3

1499.85

5

1525.32

1

15
8.8

7
14

5.3
8

94.89

15
8.1

1

2

39.27

1506.46

45.12

See Page 027.00
MADISON TWP

See Page 114.00
MADISON TWP

OAK SIDE VIEW

Se
e P

ag
e 0

28
.00

M
AD

IS
ON

 TW
P

004

002

003

001

MO
SIM

AN
 R

D

Scale: 1"=80'

PLOT DATE:

MADISON TWP
Section 20, Town 2, Range 4

113000

E2220
NONE

10/26/1999

01/09/2009

BCEO Tax Map Department
Administration Building

130 High Street
Hamilton, Ohio 45011

[Tel] 513.887.3500 [Fax] 513.887.3633
WWW.BCEO.ORG

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY.  NOT INTENDED FOR USE AS A SURVEY.
BUTLER COUNTY, OHIO

Taxing District: 
Revised Date: 

2nd Tax Dist:

OAK SIDE VIEW


